

- <u>Close Window</u>
- Print This Page
- Expand All | Collapse All

# **Emily Emmer**

Constituent Information			
Name	Emily Emmer	Contact Record Type	Applicant
Middle Initial		Account Name	
Title		Status	
<b>Council District</b>	6	Gender	Female
# of Board Memberships	0	Ethnicity	White/Caucasian
Qualifications	Arts are a central part of my life. I am a practicing artist, musician, and patron of the arts. I also have strong business experience and acumen - I have an MBA and 15+ years experience in marketing, research, and analytics.	Diversity	
Member Id		Comments	
		Other	
Contact Informatic	on		
Send mail to		Mobile	
Home Phone		Other Phone	
Phone		<b>Business Phone</b>	
Fax		Business Fax	

Created By Boards and Commissions Liaison, 10/9/2019 5:40 PM

Email

Description

Mailing Address

## Business Email Other Address Last Modified By Doards and Commissions Liaison, 10/9/2019 5:40 PM

## **Activity History**

Related To	APP00004900
Task	
Due Date	10/9/2019
Assigned To	Boards and Commissions Liaison
Last Modified Date/Time	10/9/2019 5:40 PM
Comments	To: emily.emmer@gmail.com CC:
	BCC:
	Attachment:none
	Subject: Application Successfully Submitted Body: Thank you for your submission. We appreciate your interest in Salt Lake County's Boards and Commissions process. We have received your application and are submitting it for review and

Emily Emmer ~ Salesforce - Unlimited Edition

consideration to the appropriate board coordinator. We will be in contact with you shortly for the next steps involved in the selection process. If you are selected for an interview, you can expect a phone call from the Board Coordinator.

Thank you, again, for your interest in serving. We do appreciate the time you invested in this application.

Regards,

Salt Lake County Boards & Commissions

boards@slco.org

#### Applications APP00004900

Board Arts and Culture Advisory Board Date 10/9/2019

### Notes & Attachments

Emily Emmer Marketing Strategist.docx

Type Attachment Last Modified Boards and Commissions Liaison Description

View file

Copyright © 2000-2019 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.